Dahnepokal 2023/2024

Ausrichter: SC Niedermohr-Hutschenhausen

Jung, Hans-Glnter
Ebel, Viktor
Maksymov, Mykola
Ohliger, Gotz
Muller, Tizian
Lind, Alexander
Enkrodt, Ulrich
Schaser, Wolfgang
Schmitt, Dieter
Weller, Werner
Mader, Lena
Hofmann, Christian
Engels, Kevin
Miller, Markus
Agne, Marcel
Hoffmann, Denni

Miller Tizian
Agne Marcel
Ebel Viktor
Lind Alexander
Mader Lena
Denni Hofmann
Engels Kevin
Enkrodt Ulrich

Weller, Werner
Enkrodt, Ulrich
Hofmann, Christian
Agne, Marcel

Teilnehmerliste

SV Kohlbachtal

SV Kohlbachtal

SV Kohlbachtal

SV Kohlbachtal

SC Ohmbach

SV Weilerbach

SV Weilerbach

SV Weilerbach

SV Weilerbach

SC Ramstein-Miesenbach
SC Ramstein-Miesenbach
SC Ramstein-Miesenbach
SC Niedermohr-Hutschenhausen
SC Thallichtenberg

SC Thallichtenberg

SC Rammelsbach

Achtelfinale (8.09.2023)

- Schmitt Dieter

- Maksymov Mykola
- Hofmann Christian
- GO0tz Ohliger

- Jung Hans-Gunter
- Weller Werner

- Miller Markus

- Schaser Wolfgang

Viertelfinale (15.09.2023)

- Muller, Markus
- Ohliger, Gotz
- Schmitt, Dieter
- Mader, Lena

0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0

0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0



Halbfinale (21.09.2023)

Agne, Marcel - Enkrodt, Ulrich 0:1
Maller, Markus - Schmitt, Dieter 1/2:1/2
(Blitzentscheid: Markus Mdiller)

Finale (29.09.2023)

Muller, Markus - Enkrodt, Ulrich 1:0
Spiel um Platz 3:

Agne, Marcel Schmitt, Dieter 1:0
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